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Thermo O-Rings and Gold Gaskets

FAX: 908-806-6631

www.sisweb.com

Kalrez® O-Rings

Part No. 

Thermo #

K1091050
Part #K1091050—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 (to 550°F)

00107-10059

K1094079
Part #K1094079—Click for details

Current Price: $41.01
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
  

(to 600°F)

Viton® O-Rings 

Scientific Instrument Services™ supplies all types and sizes of O-

Rings. Listed below are the Viton O-Rings used on the Thermo mass

spectrometers. For additional types and sizes, see the O-Ring pages

in this catalog.

Part No. 

Thermo No. 

I.D. 

Dia. 

V010
Part #V010—Click for details

Current Price: $0.43
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=115
 

00107-04000 

0.250" 

1/16" 

V011
Part #V011—Click for details

Current Price: $0.45
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=31
 

00107-05000 

0.312" 

1/16" 

V012
Part #V012—Click for details

Current Price: $0.48
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

00107-05500 

0.364" 

1/16" 

V014
Part #V014—Click for details

Current Price: $0.54
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=211
 

00107-05605 

0.489" 

1/16" 

V016
Part #V016—Click for details

Current Price: $0.58
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

00107-05700 

0.625" 

1/16" 

V017
Part #V017—Click for details

Current Price: $0.61
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.


00107-05710

0.676"

1/16"

V020
Part #V020—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-05800 

0.875" 

1/16" 

V028
Part #V028—Click for details

Current Price: $1.41
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=8
 

00107-05904 

1.375" 

1/16" 

V035
Part #V035—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs


00107-05910

2.239"

1/16"

V111
Part #V111—Click for details

Current Price: $0.59
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=9
 

00107-07500 

0.438" 

3/32" 

V112
Part #V112—Click for details

Current Price: $0.75
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=13
 

00107-08000 

0.500" 

3/32" 

V114
Part #V114—Click for details

Current Price: $0.79
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

00107-09000 

0.625" 

3/32" 

V115
Part #V115—Click for details

Current Price: $0.84
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=8
 

00107-09500 

0.688" 

3/32"

V116
Part #V116—Click for details

Current Price: $0.84
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

00107-10000 

0.750" 

3/32" 

V119
Part #V119—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs


00107-10210

0.924"

3/32"

V120
Part #V120—Click for details

Current Price: $1.21
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=3
 

00107-10401 

1.000" 

3/32" 

V121
Part #V121—Click for details

Current Price: $1.25
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=4
 

00107-10402 

1.063" 

3/32" 

V122
Part #V122—Click for details

Current Price: $1.34
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.


00107-10403

1.125"

3/32"

V126
Part #V126—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs


00107-10400

1.370"

3/32"

V130
Part #V130—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-10500 

1.625" 

3/32" 

V154
Part #V154—Click for details

Current Price: $0.00
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.


00107-10058

3.750"

3/32"

V155
Part #V155—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-14200 

4.000" 

3/32" 

V157
Part #V157—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-11200 

4.500" 

3/32" 

V206
Part #V206—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-05580 

0.500" 

1/8"

V214
Part #V214—Click for details

Current Price: $1.80
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=7
 

00107-11500 

1.000" 

1/8" 

V215
Part #V215—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-12000 

1.062" 

1/8" 

V236
Part #V236—Click for details

Current Price: $5.09
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=385
 

00107-13000 

3.250" 

1/8" 

V237
Part #V237—Click for details

Current Price: $5.12
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=51
 

00107-13500 

3.375" 

1/8" 

V238
Part #V238—Click for details

Current Price: $5.17
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=1
 

00107-14000 

3.500" 

1/8" 

V244
Part #V244—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-14300 

4.250" 

1/8"

V246
Part #V246—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-14500 

4.500" 

1/8"

V258
Part #V258—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-15200 

6.000" 

1/8"

V259
Part #V259—Click for details

Current Price: $7.62
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

00107-15250 

6.250" 

1/8" 

V347
Part #V347—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs


0651980

4.250"

3/16"

VM323
Part #VM323—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
PK

Est. Ship Weight=0.01 lbs


00950-00910

32.0mm 3.0mm

Gold Gaskets

Gold Gaskets are custom manufactured by SIS™ For other sizes of

Gold Gaskets see the Vacuum Section of this catalog. Used Gold

Gaskets are also taken in trade for new gaskets.

Varian No. 

O.D. mm 

I.D. mm 

Dia. mm 

455-004
Part #455004—Click for details

Current Price: $115.92
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

19.5 

17.5 

1.00 

455-005
Part #455005—Click for details

Current Price: $86.34
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

21.5 

20.0 

0.78

455-009
Part #455009—Click for details

Current Price: $307.37
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

77.0 

75.5 

0.78 

455-009SP
Part #455009SP—Click for details

Current Price: $491.40
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

77.5 

75.5 

1.00 

455-101
Part #455101—Click for details

Current Price: $49.84
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

6.3 

4.7 

0.78 

455-102
Part #455102—Click for details

Current Price: $52.48
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

9.5 

8.0 

0.78

455-124
Part #455124—Click for details

Current Price: $62.98
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

11.5 

10.0 

0.78 

455-125
Part #455125—Click for details

Current Price: $64.73
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

15.0 

13.5 

0.78 

455-126
Part #455126—Click for details

Current Price: $296.70
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

71.0 

69.5 

0.78 

455-129
Part #455129—Click for details

Current Price: $431.60
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

66.0 

64.0 

1.00 

455-156
Part #455156—Click for details

Current Price: $456.55
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

71.5 

69.5 

1.00 

455-157
Part #455157—Click for details

Current Price: $564.42
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

87.5 

85.5 

1.00 

455-158
Part #455158—Click for details

Current Price: $631.51
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

97.5 

95.5 

1.00 

455-159
Part #455159—Click for details

Current Price: $747.01
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

111.5 

109.5

1.00 

455-160
Part #455160—Click for details

Current Price: $1194.78
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

117.5 

115.5 

1.00 

455-163
Part #455163—Click for details

Current Price: $151.08
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

37.5 

36.0 

0.78 

455-163SP
Part #455163SP—Click for details

Current Price: $232.34
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.


37.5 

35.5 

1.00 

455-164
Part #455164—Click for details

Current Price: $121.40
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

29.5 

28.0 

0.78

455-165
Part #455165—Click for details

Current Price: $127.36
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

31.5 

30.0 

0.78 

455-168
Part #455168—Click for details

Current Price: $94.40
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

23.5 

22.0 

0.78 

455-169
Part #455169—Click for details

Current Price: $128.04
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

16.5 

15.0 

0.78 

455-170
Part #455170—Click for details

Current Price: $205.04
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

49.5 

48.0 

0.78 

455-180
Part #455180—Click for details

Current Price: $411.24
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.2 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

61.0 

59.0 

1.00

PTFE O-Rings 

The following PTFE O-Rings are available and in stock for Thermo mass spectrometers. For additional sizes or types see the O-ring pages

in this catalog. The PTFE ‘O’ ring for use on the MAT90 side flange is available. It has a 3 1/8" I.D. and a cross sectional width of 1/16".

Call for other sizes.

Part No. 

Thermo No. 

I.D. 

Dia. 

T010
Part #T010—Click for details

Current Price: $0.80
(100 or more: 40% off; 1000 or more: 60% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
Quantity in Stock=89
  

00107-03500 

0.25" 

1/16" 

T014
Part #T014—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.003 lbs
 

00107-05727 

0.50"

1/16" 

T116318
Part #T116318—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=1 lbs


3.125"

1/16"

Copper and Gold Plated Copper Gaskets for Thermo Flanges

The following copper and gold plated copper gaskets are available for the vacuum flanges on Thermo mass spectrometers. These may

also be used on other instruments. Gaskets are fabricated from OFHC copper with a smooth finish to assure a good vacuum seal. The

thickness of these gaskets is 0.080". 5% Discount on Packages of 10. 

Part No. 

Thermo No. 

Description

Flange O.D.

O.D. 

I.D. 

CG300
Part #CG300—Click for details

Current Price: $2.80
(10 or more: 5% off; 50 or more: 10% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.02 lbs
Quantity in Stock=53
 

00107-00300 

Cu Gasket

1.33" 

0.85" 

0.63" 

CG400
Part #CG400—Click for details

Current Price: $24.00
(10 or more: 5% off; 50 or more: 10% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.04 lbs
Quantity in Stock=6
 

00107-00400 

Cu Gasket

2.125" 

1.31" 

1.00" 

CG400GP
Part #CG400GP—Click for details

Current Price: $20.00
(10 or more: 5% off; 50 or more: 10% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.04 lbs
Quantity in Stock=4


94011-20186

Gold Plated Cu Gasket

2.125"

1.31"

1.00"

CG500
Part #CG500—Click for details

Current Price: $3.95
(10 or more: 5% off; 50 or more: 10% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.04 lbs
Not in stock.  Standard lead time for out-of-stock items is approximately two weeks.
 

00107-00500 

Cu Gasket

2.75"

1.90" 

1.45" 

CG500GP
Part #CG500GP—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.04 lbs


Gold Plated Cu Gasket

2.75"

1.90"

1.45"

CG275
Part #CG275—Click for details

Current Price: $12.75
(10 or more: 5% off; 50 or more: 10% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.12 lbs
Quantity in Stock=25


------- 

Cu Gasket

4.50" 

3.24" 

2.80" 

CG275GP
Part #CG275GP—Click for details

DISCONTINUED
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.12 lbs


94011-20187

Gold Plated Cu Gasket

4.50"

3.24"

2.80"

CG1000
Part #CG1000—Click for details

Current Price: $4.75
(10 or more: 5% off; 50 or more: 10% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.1 lbs
Quantity in Stock=22
 

00107-01000 

Cu Gasket

4.50" 

3.24" 

2.50"

CG1500
Part #CG1500—Click for details

Current Price: $6.30
(10 or more: 5% off; 50 or more: 10% off)
Unit of Measure:
EA

Est. Ship Weight=0.15 lbs
Quantity in Stock=37
 

00107-01500 

Cu Gasket

6.00" 

4.74"

4.00" 

Other sizes are also available. See the section on gaskets for additional prices and information.
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	[image: Copper Gaskets for Vacuum Flanges]Copper Gaskets for Vacuum Flanges 

The below listed vacuum flange copper gaskets are made from OFHC copper.
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S.I.S. carries copper and gold plated copper gaskets for the Varian Saturn.
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The following copper and gold plated copper gaskets are available
for the vacuum flanges on Thermo/Finnigan mass spectrometers.
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O-Rings are available in five different materials from Scientific Instrument Services.
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This convenient o-ring kit contains 30 of the most popular sizes, for a total of 380 o-rings, in one convenient kit.
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all types and sizes of
O-Rings
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Quality replacement filaments for your Ion Trap mass spectrometer. For Saturn model 2000, 2100, 2200 series
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Viton® O-Rings in many sizes.


	[image: VG Copper Gaskets]VG Copper Gaskets 

Copper used.
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All gaskets are .080" thick.
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Ask a Scientist: Contacting our Technical Service Team
General Help: Contacting our Customer Service Front Desk





You may contact Adaptas SIS via email
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     ,
phone 1-413-284-9975, or this form.

Office hours are about 8:30am to 5:00pm EST.





Comments or questions:









  Name:
  



  Organization/Country:
  



  Email:
  



  Phone:
  



(for any reply)
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